w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Industrial System
IDD-X1228150 150W/380W Power Module
Features
● 150W (16-28V) /380W (12V ONLY) output
● 12V or 16-28V input
●  Up to 95% efficiency
●  RoHS compliant
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Ordering Information
Model Description
IDD-X1228150-R10 150W@16~28V or 380W@12V DC input 12V output power module
32110-000200-100-RS Graphics card power cable; 300mm
Specifications
● Input:12V or 16-28V DC
● Output (max): 12V@32A (12V input) or 12V@12.5A (16-28V input)
● Performance characteristics
Noise & ripple: <25 mV
Load regulation: <120 mV
Efficiency: Up to 95%
● Dimensions (mm): 89.8 x 123
● Operating temperature: 0ºC ~ 60ºC
Packing List
1 x Power cable for BP 1 x Power cable for graphics card
1 x IO blank 1 x Screw pack
1 x Terminal block